
Item No.

AL10500

AL10505

AL10506

AL10515

1025-14

1085-14

AL10705

AL10710

AL10720

1965-14

1162-14

1903-14

Item Description 

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Conventional with Bone Block 

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-shaped with 10mm Bone Block 

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-shaped with 11mm Bone Block 

BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-trimmed 

Achilles Tendon with Bone 

Achilles Tendon without Bone 

BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: 10mm BTB 

BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: Hemi BTB 

BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: Pre-shaped 

Patellar, Pre-shaped (machined) 11mm 

Patellar, with Extensor Mechanism 

Quadricep Tendon with Bone

Bone and BTB Tendons


