## **Bone and BTB Tendons**

Item No.	Item Description
AL10500	BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Conventional with Bone Block
AL10505	BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-shaped with 10mm Bone Block
AL10506	BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-shaped with 11mm Bone Block
AL10515	BioCleanse® Achilles Tendon: Pre-trimmed
1025-14	Achilles Tendon with Bone
1085-14	Achilles Tendon without Bone
AL10705	BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: 10mm BTB
AL10710	BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: Hemi BTB
AL10720	BioCleanse® Patellar Tendon: Pre-shaped
1965-14	Patellar, Pre-shaped (machined) 11mm
1162-14	Patellar, with Extensor Mechanism
1903-14	Quadricep Tendon with Bone